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FRANCISCO LUIZ VIANA NETO

FABIO AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE LUIZ POVH JUNIOR

SADRAQUE DE OLIVEIRA

EVERSON FRANCHI CRUK GARCIA

ALEX SANDRO GERCINO APARICIO PIRES
CLAUDINEI FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
VINICIUS ALBERTO ADORNO VASILIO
ANDERSON DE OLIVEIRA (FORMIGA)
PEDRO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA
ARTHUR AUGUSTO ALVES FERREIRA
ALAN FUGANHOLI

JUNIOR TONON

RENAN LUCAS DA COSTA

FERNANDO SANTANA

JESUS ALEXANDRE DE ABREU

CARLOS EDUARDO ARAUJO MIQUELAO

FAGNER SILVA DE PINHO
MATHEUS CUCOLOTO
ARISTOTELES GUIDO RODRIGUES

3 DUATHLON DA PCPR

RESULTADO GERAL

MASCULINO
Sx Faixa F.E C. Equipe
M MO0099 S VIANA TRIATHLON
M MO0099 S VIANATRIATHLON
M MO0099 S A VULSO
M M4049 S VIANATRIATHLON
M M3039 S VIANA TRIATHLON
M M4049 S LIFE DUATHLON
M M4049 - 4 CLINICA D-LIFE
M M4049 S ALMEIDA ENDURANCE
M M4049 - 4 CENTRALDO AUTOMOVEL
M M4049 S VIANA TRIATHLON
M M3039 S -
M M4049 S PARANA COLOR
M M4049 S MANDURI RUNNING
M M3039 S DUNAMIS SPORTS
M M4049 - 4 FERNANDAO
M M4049 S VIDA ATIVA
M M3039 S TRIUS ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA
M M4049 S SEM EQUIPE
M M4049 S VIANA TRIATHLON
M M3039 S TREINO ONLINE GLAUCO

Corrida
00:10:31
00:11:50
00:11:52
00:11:42
00:11:50
00:12:20
00:12:23
00:12:59
00:12:55
00:12:33
00:13:55
00:13:04
00:13:14
00:13:19
00:13:22
00:13:22
00:12:08

00:13:42
00:12:38
00:13:19

T1

Ciclismo
00:31:31
00:31:40
00:32:02
00:32:06
00:32:10
00:32:32
00:34:29
00:34:34
00:34:39
00:36:53
00:33:55
00:36:33
00:37:48
00:37:41
00:37:03
00:37:12
00:41:21

00:37:02
00:38:59
00:40:06

T2

Corrida
00:11:02
00:12:08
00:12:03
00:12:41
00:12:30
00:12:25
00:13:12
00:13:58
00:14:08
00:12:53
00:15:08
00:13:47
00:13:19
00:13:28
00:14:23
00:14:36
00:12:12

00:15:45
00:15:11
00:14:23

Tempo Total
00:53:04
00:55:38
00:55:57
00:56:29
00:56:30
00:57:17
01:00:04
01:01:31
01:01:42
01:02:19
01:02:58
01:03:24
01:04:21
01:04:28
01:04:48
01:05:10
01:05:41

01:06:29
01:06:48
01:07:48
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40

14
25

35
23
34
20
72
63
37
68
65
70
38
16
32
61

69
83
81

ALBERTO LIPINSKI
RAFFAELLO FRASCATI

LUCIANO DO CARMO

ALUIZIO MELLO BITTENCOURT ARAUIJO

ANTONIO MARCOS MARTINS
MARCELO RODRIGO DA COSTA
VITOR MARCOS DOS SANTOS
DOUGLAS MISSIAS GODOI
PERICLES VALERA RIALTO
FERNANDO SOUZA DE JESUS
PEDRO TIRONI

EDUARDO ZARATE ELIAS
EDISON AMERICO SANGA
JOAO PAULO MANFRE DOS SANTOS
SERGIO LEOPOLSKI

BRUNO APARECIDO MOTA
VINICIUS GABRIEL DA SILVA

RICARDO BAGGIO ZANETTI
JOAO PENTEADO DA CRUZ
LUIZ FERNANDO ALVES

<
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M3039
M4049

M5059
M4049
M5059
M4049
M5059
M3039
M6099
M4049
M3039
M4049
M6099
M4049
M4049
M0029
MO0029

M  M4049
M M5059
M  M4049

3 DUATHLON DA PCPR

RESULTADO GERAL

RANGEL
VIANA TRIATHLON

PARANA COLOR /
ACADEMIA ROMANO
FITNESS

A2L EPIS
NENHUMA
CICLISTA DE MARIA
FB ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

DBZ RUNNING E NADARTE
LIFE DUATHLON
CAPTOM
SEM
INDIVIDUAL
NAO TENHO??
DUARTE TRIATHLON TEAM
BALMAM PERFORMANCE
DBZ RUNNING

EQUIPE SUPERMERCADO
CARREIRO

LOCAZAN

ACORRENORPI

00:15:42
00:14:47

00:14:52
00:15:59
00:15:25
00:14:55
00:14:58
00:16:21
00:15:57
00:15:33
00:14:41
00:14:44
00:16:33
00:17:34
00:15:47
00:14:35
00:15:28

00:16:12
00:15:45
00:17:27

00:35:49
00:38:18

00:38:02
00:37:37
00:37:30
00:39:31
00:40:46
00:39:22
00:41:06
00:41:12
00:43:09
00:41:24
00:40:33
00:39:17
00:38:56
00:46:26
00:44:50

00:44:57
00:44:49
00:43:06

00:16:41
00:16:06

00:16:20
00:16:17
00:18:03
00:17:31
00:16:14
00:16:34
00:15:43
00:16:02
00:15:24
00:17:13
00:17:00
00:17:37
00:21:00
00:15:53
00:17:10

00:16:40
00:17:44
00:18:51

01:08:12
01:09:11

01:09:14
01:09:53
01:10:58
01:11:57
01:11:58
01:12:17
01:12:46
01:12:47
01:13:14
01:13:21
01:14:06
01:14:28
01:15:43
01:16:54
01:17:28

01:17:49
01:18:18
01:19:24



41
42
43
44
45
46

47

48
49
50

84
66
73
64

33

60

74
71
75

MARCELO FERREIRA DA SILVA

JOSE WILLIAM APARECIDO DE MORAES
EDILSON DE PAULA BANDEIRA
CHAMBERLYN MARCON DE CARVALHO
LUIZ AUGUSTO MIRANDA

MANOEL ALEXANDRE FERNANDES
QUINTANILHA BRAGA

GUILHERME AUGUSTO ALTAFINI
SANTANA

EDSON DOMINGOS DA CUNHA
PAULO RIBEIRO JUNIOR
DEOCLECIO MORAES SILVA FILHO

£ 222 L L

<

M6099
M3039
M5059
M3039
MO0029
M4049

M0029

M5059
M4049
M6099

»w u u u um

3 DUATHLON DA PCPR

RESULTADO GERAL

CLASS FITNES
NADARTTE TRI TEANS
SEGUE O FLUXO
VIANA TRIATHLON
YES

NAO TENHO EQUIPE

IVERU
PRIR
SEGUE O FLUXO

00:15:55
00:16:03
00:18:50
00:14:47
00:11:43
00:19:03

00:14:24

00:16:39
00:19:03
00:20:10

00:46:06
00:45:00
00:43:50
00:48:59
00:58:44
00:41:27

00:48:46

00:48:57
00:51:37
00:52:31

00:17:33
00:19:07
00:17:31
00:16:59
00:10:26
00:20:30

00:18:53

00:19:55
00:17:49
00:21:17

01:19:34
01:20:10
01:20:11
01:20:45
01:20:53
01:21:00

01:22:03

01:25:31
01:28:29
01:33:58
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KAREN FOPPPA
IZABELLA RIBEIRO ALVES DA SILVA
BRUNA MARTINS CANONICI

JULIANA MIRANDA
ROSIANE CRISTINA BOLONHEZ|

IZABEL CRISTINA SENCIO PUCCI
JOCELAINE SILVA VINHATTO
ANA CAROLINA BOTARELLI DE ABREU
TALITA CASTRO

LEILA ALEIXO DE OLIVEIRA
LARISSA OLIVEIRA DA ROSA
MAYSA TSUBOTA

LOARA CAROLINE AP ZANUTO
KARINA MARIA DA SILVA
DAYANA PAULA PELO DE MELO
GIOVANA DE OLIVEIRA ADAO

SILVIA HELENA DOS SANTOS
QUINTANILHA BRAGA

KEISA NEGRAO FERREIRA DE CAMARGO
JOSIANE APARECIDA TEIXEIRA

Sx
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-n

Faixa
FO099
FO099
FO030

FO030
F4699

F3145
F3145
F4699
F3145
F4699
FO030
F3145
FO099
F3145
F3145
FO030
F3145

F4699
F3145

F.E

(V]

3 DUATHLON DA PCPR

C.

4

4

RESULTADO GERAL

FEMININO
Equipe
VIANA TRIATLHON
VIANA TRIATHLON

ANDREATTI TREINAMENTO
DESPORTIVO

VIANA TRIATHLON

CICLISTA DE MARIA/
PERSONAL EDI.

BALMAM PERFORMANCE
LUCIANO NUNES
NADARTTE
VIANA TRIATHLON
CLINICA D-LIFE
VIANA TRIATHLON
SUPERMERCADO CARREIRO
TEAM VIANNA TRIATHLON
VIDATIVA TEAM
VIANA TRIATLHON
NADARTTE
YES

NADARTE
ACORRENORPI / NADARTTE

Corrida
00:12:57
00:13:41
00:14:36

00:15:42
00:15:24

00:15:59
00:14:57
00:17:09
00:17:36
00:17:30
00:16:45
00:17:44
00:15:55
00:16:43
00:16:17
00:18:41
00:21:22

00:19:49
00:19:53

Tl

Ciclismo
00:34:26
00:39:28
00:38:32

00:38:23
00:39:19

00:40:04
00:43:02
00:42:17
00:42:00
* ok
00:45:16
00:43:16
00:46:54
00:43:20
00:48:43
00:43:14
00:48:12

00:50:18
00:52:12

T2

Corrida
00:13:33
00:14:57
00:15:39

00:15:56
00:16:10

00:16:36
00:15:05
00:17:56
00:18:36
00:18:56
00:16:32
00:18:29
00:17:54
00:20:58
00:17:06
00:21:17
00:21:39

00:22:20
00:21:24

Tempo Total
01:00:56
01:08:06
01:08:47

01:10:01
01:10:53

01:12:39
01:13:04
01:17:22
01:18:12
**01:18:18
01:18:33
01:19:29
01:20:43
01:21:01
01:22:06
01:23:12
01:31:13

01:32:27
01:33:59
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92
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ALTAIR SCHIAVO / HENRIQUE PIGOSSO

ADRIANO / ELLINTON

ALVARO / GABRIEL

RODOLFO PILEU / JOAO

JOSE GUILHERME / HUMBERTO
THAYS / RAFAEL

WILLIAM / PRISCILA

GUILHERME RESS / NILTON COSTA
FABRICIO / WAGNA

YAN BARRETO / BEATRIZ
VILMA / NILTO

THIAGO GAIOTO / JULIO NICOLLI
BETO ASSIS / HERMAN

LT 2" 2L L L

£ 2 = £

Faixa F.E

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
FO099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099

M0099
FO099
MO0099
M0099

= = 00

3 DUATHLON DA PCPR

RESULTADO GERAL

REVEZAMENTO
Equipe

SUPERMERCADO CARREIRO
VIANA TRIATHLON
PILEU TEAM
CENTRAL DO AUTOMOVEL
TEAM VIANA TRIATHLON
CORPO DE BOMBEIROS

FABRICIO STABELINI-
PERSONAL TRAINER

R2 TEAM
BROTHER TEAM

Corrida
00:10:34
00:11:09
00:12:02
00:11:09
00:12:10
00:14:40
00:14:25
00:13:51
00:15:38

00:14:42
00:22:37
00:13:44
00:15:26

Tl

Ciclismo
00:31:52
00:34:56
00:33:23
00:37:39
00:40:33
00:35:11
00:37:07
00:39:56
00:37:59

00:39:07
00:46:53
00:42:15
00:37:56

T2

Corrida
00:10:32
00:11:05
00:12:21
00:10:57
00:11:48
00:15:19
00:14:25
00:14:08
00:15:33

00:15:28
00:00:10
00:13:50
00:16:27

Tempo Total
00:52:58
00:57:10
00:57:46
00:59:55
01:04:31
01:05:10
01:05:57
01:07:55
01:09:10

01:09:17
01:09:40
01:09:49
01:09:49



