

3 DUATHLON DA PCPR

RESULTADO GERAL

MASCULINO

Pos	Num	Atleta	Sx	Faixa	F.E	C.	Equipe	Corrida	T1	Ciclismo	T2	Corrida	Tempo Total
1	1	FRANCISCO LUIZ VIANA NETO	M	M0099	S		VIANA TRIATHLON	00:10:31	--:--:--	00:31:31	--:--:--	00:11:02	00:53:04
2	18	FABIO AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA	M	M0099	S		VIANATRIATHLON	00:11:50	--:--:--	00:31:40	--:--:--	00:12:08	00:55:38
3	11	JOSE LUIZ POVH JUNIOR	M	M0099	S		A VULSO	00:11:52	--:--:--	00:32:02	--:--:--	00:12:03	00:55:57
4	17	SADRAQUE DE OLIVEIRA	M	M4049	S		VIANATRIATHLON	00:11:42	--:--:--	00:32:06	--:--:--	00:12:41	00:56:29
5	8	EVERSON FRANCHI CRUK GARCIA	M	M3039	S		VIANA TRIATHLON	00:11:50	--:--:--	00:32:10	--:--:--	00:12:30	00:56:30
6	54	ALEX SANDRO GERCINO APARICIO PIRES	M	M4049	S		LIFE DUATHLON	00:12:20	--:--:--	00:32:32	--:--:--	00:12:25	00:57:17
7	31	CLAUDINEI FERREIRA DOS SANTOS	M	M4049	-	4	CLINICA D-LIFE	00:12:23	--:--:--	00:34:29	--:--:--	00:13:12	01:00:04
8	28	VINICIUS ALBERTO ADORNO VASILIO	M	M4049	S		ALMEIDA ENDURANCE	00:12:59	--:--:--	00:34:34	--:--:--	00:13:58	01:01:31
9	19	ANDERSON DE OLIVEIRA (FORMIGA)	M	M4049	-	4	CENTRAL DO AUTOMOVEL	00:12:55	--:--:--	00:34:39	--:--:--	00:14:08	01:01:42
10	67	PEDRO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA	M	M4049	S		VIANA TRIATHLON	00:12:33	--:--:--	00:36:53	--:--:--	00:12:53	01:02:19
11	10	ARTHUR AUGUSTO ALVES FERREIRA	M	M3039	S		-	00:13:55	--:--:--	00:33:55	--:--:--	00:15:08	01:02:58
12	30	ALAN FUGANHOLI	M	M4049	S		PARANA COLOR	00:13:04	--:--:--	00:36:33	--:--:--	00:13:47	01:03:24
13	27	JUNIOR TONON	M	M4049	S		MANDURI RUNNING	00:13:14	--:--:--	00:37:48	--:--:--	00:13:19	01:04:21
14	7	RENAN LUCAS DA COSTA	M	M3039	S		DUNAMIS SPORTS	00:13:19	--:--:--	00:37:41	--:--:--	00:13:28	01:04:28
15	26	FERNANDO SANTANA	M	M4049	-	4	FERNANDAO	00:13:22	--:--:--	00:37:03	--:--:--	00:14:23	01:04:48
16	29	JESUS ALEXANDRE DE ABREU	M	M4049	S		VIDA ATIVA	00:13:22	--:--:--	00:37:12	--:--:--	00:14:36	01:05:10
17	13	CARLOS EDUARDO ARAUJO MIQUELAO	M	M3039	S		TRIUSS ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	00:12:08	--:--:--	00:41:21	--:--:--	00:12:12	01:05:41
18	22	FAGNER SILVA DE PINHO	M	M4049	S		SEM EQUIPE	00:13:42	--:--:--	00:37:02	--:--:--	00:15:45	01:06:29
19	53	MATHEUS CUCOLOTO	M	M4049	S		VIANA TRIATHLON	00:12:38	--:--:--	00:38:59	--:--:--	00:15:11	01:06:48
20	12	ARISTOTELES GUIDO RODRIGUES	M	M3039	S		TREINO ONLINE GLAUCO	00:13:19	--:--:--	00:40:06	--:--:--	00:14:23	01:07:48

3 DUATHLON DA PCPR

RESULTADO GERAL

							RANGEL						
21	14	ALBERTO LIPINSKI	M	M3039	S		VIANA TRIATHLON	00:15:42	--:--:--	00:35:49	--:--:--	00:16:41	01:08:12
22	25	RAFFAELLO FRASCATI	M	M4049	S		PARANA COLOR / ACADEMIA ROMANO FITNESS	00:14:47	--:--:--	00:38:18	--:--:--	00:16:06	01:09:11
23	35	LUCIANO DO CARMO	M	M5059	S		A2L EPIS	00:14:52	--:--:--	00:38:02	--:--:--	00:16:20	01:09:14
24	23	ALUIZIO MELLO BITTENCOURT ARAUJO	M	M4049	S		NENHUMA	00:15:59	--:--:--	00:37:37	--:--:--	00:16:17	01:09:53
25	34	ANTONIO MARCOS MARTINS	M	M5059	S		CICLISTA DE MARIA	00:15:25	--:--:--	00:37:30	--:--:--	00:18:03	01:10:58
26	20	MARCELO RODRIGO DA COSTA	M	M4049	S		FB ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	00:14:55	--:--:--	00:39:31	--:--:--	00:17:31	01:11:57
27	72	VITOR MARCOS DOS SANTOS	M	M5059	-	4		00:14:58	--:--:--	00:40:46	--:--:--	00:16:14	01:11:58
28	63	DOUGLAS MISSIAS GODOI	M	M3039	S		DBZ RUNNING E NADARTE	00:16:21	--:--:--	00:39:22	--:--:--	00:16:34	01:12:17
29	37	PERICLES VALERA RIALTO	M	M6099	S		LIFE DUATHLON	00:15:57	--:--:--	00:41:06	--:--:--	00:15:43	01:12:46
30	68	FERNANDO SOUZA DE JESUS	M	M4049	S		CAPTOM	00:15:33	--:--:--	00:41:12	--:--:--	00:16:02	01:12:47
31	65	PEDRO TIRONI	M	M3039	S		SEM	00:14:41	--:--:--	00:43:09	--:--:--	00:15:24	01:13:14
32	70	EDUARDO ZARATE ELIAS	M	M4049	-	4	INDIVIDUAL	00:14:44	--:--:--	00:41:24	--:--:--	00:17:13	01:13:21
33	38	EDISON AMERICO SANGA	M	M6099	S		NAO TENHO??	00:16:33	--:--:--	00:40:33	--:--:--	00:17:00	01:14:06
34	16	JOAO PAULO MANFRE DOS SANTOS	M	M4049	S		DUARTE TRIATHLON TEAM	00:17:34	--:--:--	00:39:17	--:--:--	00:17:37	01:14:28
35	32	SERGIO LEOPOLSKI	M	M4049	S		BALMAM PERFORMANCE	00:15:47	--:--:--	00:38:56	--:--:--	00:21:00	01:15:43
36	61	BRUNO APARECIDO MOTA	M	M0029	S		DBZ RUNNING	00:14:35	--:--:--	00:46:26	--:--:--	00:15:53	01:16:54
37	5	VINICIUS GABRIEL DA SILVA	M	M0029	S		EQUIPE SUPERMERCADO CARREIRO	00:15:28	--:--:--	00:44:50	--:--:--	00:17:10	01:17:28
38	69	RICARDO BAGGIO ZANETTI	M	M4049	S		LOCAZAN	00:16:12	--:--:--	00:44:57	--:--:--	00:16:40	01:17:49
39	83	JOAO PENTEADO DA CRUZ	M	M5059	S			00:15:45	--:--:--	00:44:49	--:--:--	00:17:44	01:18:18
40	81	LUIZ FERNANDO ALVES	M	M4049	S		ACORRENORPI	00:17:27	--:--:--	00:43:06	--:--:--	00:18:51	01:19:24

3 DUATHLON DA PCPR

RESULTADO GERAL

41	84	MARCELO FERREIRA DA SILVA	M	M6099	S			00:15:55	--:--:--	00:46:06	--:--:--	00:17:33	01:19:34
42	66	JOSE WILLIAM APARECIDO DE MORAES	M	M3039	S		CLASS FITNES	00:16:03	--:--:--	00:45:00	--:--:--	00:19:07	01:20:10
43	73	EDILSON DE PAULA BANDEIRA	M	M5059	S		NADARTTE TRI TEANS	00:18:50	--:--:--	00:43:50	--:--:--	00:17:31	01:20:11
44	64	CHAMBERLYN MARCON DE CARVALHO	M	M3039	S		SEGUE O FLUXO	00:14:47	--:--:--	00:48:59	--:--:--	00:16:59	01:20:45
45	6	LUIZ AUGUSTO MIRANDA	M	M0029	S		VIANA TRIATHLON	00:11:43	--:--:--	00:58:44	--:--:--	00:10:26	01:20:53
46	33	MANOEL ALEXANDRE FERNANDES QUINTANILHA BRAGA	M	M4049	-	4	YES	00:19:03	--:--:--	00:41:27	--:--:--	00:20:30	01:21:00
47	60	GUILHERME AUGUSTO ALTAFINI SANTANA	M	M0029	S		NAO TENHO EQUIPE	00:14:24	--:--:--	00:48:46	--:--:--	00:18:53	01:22:03
48	74	EDSON DOMINGOS DA CUNHA	M	M5059	S		IVERU	00:16:39	--:--:--	00:48:57	--:--:--	00:19:55	01:25:31
49	71	PAULO RIBEIRO JUNIOR	M	M4049	-	4	PRJR	00:19:03	--:--:--	00:51:37	--:--:--	00:17:49	01:28:29
50	75	DEOCLECIO MORAES SILVA FILHO	M	M6099	S		SEGUE O FLUXO	00:20:10	--:--:--	00:52:31	--:--:--	00:21:17	01:33:58

3 DUATHLON DA PCPR

RESULTADO GERAL

FEMININO													
Pos	Num	Atleta	Sx	Faixa	F.E	C.	Equipe	Corrida	T1	Ciclismo	T2	Corrida	Tempo Total
1	45	KAREN FOPPPA	F	F0099	S		VIANA TRIATHLON	00:12:57	--:--:--	00:34:26	--:--:--	00:13:33	01:00:56
2	40	IZABELLA RIBEIRO ALVES DA SILVA	F	F0099	S		VIANA TRIATHLON	00:13:41	--:--:--	00:39:28	--:--:--	00:14:57	01:08:06
3	41	BRUNA MARTINS CANONICI	F	F0030	S		ANDREATTI TREINAMENTO DESPORTIVO	00:14:36	--:--:--	00:38:32	--:--:--	00:15:39	01:08:47
4	39	JULIANA MIRANDA	F	F0030	S		VIANA TRIATHLON	00:15:42	--:--:--	00:38:23	--:--:--	00:15:56	01:10:01
5	51	ROSIANE CRISTINA BOLONHEZI	F	F4699	S		CICLISTA DE MARIA/ PERSONAL EDI.	00:15:24	--:--:--	00:39:19	--:--:--	00:16:10	01:10:53
6	49	IZABEL CRISTINA SENCIO PUCCI	F	F3145	S		BALMAM PERFORMANCE	00:15:59	--:--:--	00:40:04	--:--:--	00:16:36	01:12:39
7	77	JOCELAINE SILVA VINHATTO	F	F3145	S		LUCIANO NUNES	00:14:57	--:--:--	00:43:02	--:--:--	00:15:05	01:13:04
8	50	ANA CAROLINA BOTARELLI DE ABREU	F	F4699	S		NADARTTE	00:17:09	--:--:--	00:42:17	--:--:--	00:17:56	01:17:22
9	44	TALITA CASTRO	F	F3145	S		VIANA TRIATHLON	00:17:36	--:--:--	00:42:00	--:--:--	00:18:36	01:18:12
10	79	LEILA ALEIXO DE OLIVEIRA	F	F4699	-	4	CLINICA D-LIFE	00:17:30	--:--:--	**	--:--:--	00:18:56	**01:18:18
11	76	LARISSA OLIVEIRA DA ROSA	F	F0030	S		VIANA TRIATHLON	00:16:45	--:--:--	00:45:16	--:--:--	00:16:32	01:18:33
12	48	MAYSA TSUBOTA	F	F3145	S		SUPERMERCADO CARREIRO	00:17:44	--:--:--	00:43:16	--:--:--	00:18:29	01:19:29
13	42	LOARA CAROLINE AP ZANUTO	F	F0099	S		TEAM VIANNA TRIATHLON	00:15:55	--:--:--	00:46:54	--:--:--	00:17:54	01:20:43
14	46	KARINA MARIA DA SILVA	F	F3145	-	4	VIDATIVA TEAM	00:16:43	--:--:--	00:43:20	--:--:--	00:20:58	01:21:01
15	78	DAYANA PAULA PELO DE MELO	F	F3145	S		VIANA TRIATHLON	00:16:17	--:--:--	00:48:43	--:--:--	00:17:06	01:22:06
16	43	GIOVANA DE OLIVEIRA ADAO	F	F0030	S		NADARTTE	00:18:41	--:--:--	00:43:14	--:--:--	00:21:17	01:23:12
17	47	SILVIA HELENA DOS SANTOS QUINTANILHA BRAGA	F	F3145	-	4	YES	00:21:22	--:--:--	00:48:12	--:--:--	00:21:39	01:31:13
18	80	KEISA NEGRAO FERREIRA DE CAMARGO	F	F4699	S		NADARTE	00:19:49	--:--:--	00:50:18	--:--:--	00:22:20	01:32:27
19	82	JOSIANE APARECIDA TEIXEIRA	F	F3145	S		ACORRENORPI / NADARTTE	00:19:53	--:--:--	00:52:12	--:--:--	00:21:24	01:33:59

3 DUATHLON DA PCPR

RESULTADO GERAL

REVEZAMENTO													
Pos	Num	Atleta	Sx	Faixa	F.E	C.	Equipe	Corrida	T1	Ciclismo	T2	Corrida	Tempo Total
1	86	ALTAIR SCHIAVO / HENRIQUE PIGOSSO	M	M0099	-	2		00:10:34	--:--:--	00:31:52	--:--:--	00:10:32	00:52:58
2	97	ADRIANO / ELLINTON	M	M0099	-	1	SUPERMERCADO CARREIRO	00:11:09	--:--:--	00:34:56	--:--:--	00:11:05	00:57:10
3	90	ALVARO / GABRIEL	M	M0099	-	2	VIANA TRIATHLON	00:12:02	--:--:--	00:33:23	--:--:--	00:12:21	00:57:46
4	89	RODOLFO PILEU / JOAO	M	M0099	-	2	PILEU TEAM	00:11:09	--:--:--	00:37:39	--:--:--	00:10:57	00:59:55
5	96	JOSE GUILHERME / HUMBERTO	M	M0099	-	1	CENTRAL DO AUTOMOVEL	00:12:10	--:--:--	00:40:33	--:--:--	00:11:48	01:04:31
6	95	THAYS / RAFAEL	F	F0099	-	7	TEAM VIANA TRIATHLON	00:14:40	--:--:--	00:35:11	--:--:--	00:15:19	01:05:10
7	93	WILLIAM / PRISCILA	M	M0099	-	7	CORPO DE BOMBEIROS	00:14:25	--:--:--	00:37:07	--:--:--	00:14:25	01:05:57
8	98	GUILHERME RESS / NILTON COSTA	M	M0099	-	1		00:13:51	--:--:--	00:39:56	--:--:--	00:14:08	01:07:55
9	94	FABRICIO / WAGNA	M	M0099	-	7	FABRICIO STABELINI- PERSONAL TRAINER	00:15:38	--:--:--	00:37:59	--:--:--	00:15:33	01:09:10
10	92	YAN BARRETO / BEATRIZ	M	M0099	-	7	R2 TEAM	00:14:42	--:--:--	00:39:07	--:--:--	00:15:28	01:09:17
11	99	VILMA / NILTO	F	F0099	-	8	BROTHER TEAM	00:22:37	--:--:--	00:46:53	--:--:--	00:00:10	01:09:40
12	87	THIAGO GAIOTO / JULIO NICOLLI	M	M0099	-	1		00:13:44	--:--:--	00:42:15	--:--:--	00:13:50	01:09:49
13	88	BETO ASSIS / HERMAN	M	M0099	-	1		00:15:26	--:--:--	00:37:56	--:--:--	00:16:27	01:09:49